SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
15-19 FEBRUARY 2023
F-TR GRAND AGG
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FINAL RESULTS
MATCH 9 DAY 2 AGG
Total

JENNIFER BONDURANT SW T HM 199-7 197-8* 396-15 *MW*

JEREMY NEWELL T HM 198-12 197-10 395-22 1HM
LUKE RAMSEY T HM 198-9 197-8** 395-17 2HM
RANDY LITTLETON S T HM 198-4 196-7 394-11
ALAN BARNHART S T HM 195-7 197-8** 392-15
TOM HUBBARD T HM 198-10 194-4 392-14
JAMES CROFTS S T HM 194-10 197-8 391-18
NANCY TOMPKINS SW T HM 194-7 194-8 388-15
ALTON JOHNSON S T HM 195-9 193-2 388-11
NIKLAS MONTIN S T HM 191-3 192-3 383-6
MATTHEW SCHWARTZKOPF T HM 191-6 185-3 376-9
LEO CEBULA G T HM 188-1 187-5 375-6
WADE FILLINGAME S T HM 187-4 178-1 365-5

——————— T MA -—--—-—-

ALLEN TAMPKE MA 196-6 198-8 394-14 1MA

MARK FAIRBAIRN S MA 196-8 197-6 393-14 2MA
SCOTT FULMER MA 200-9 192-7 392-16 3MA
DALE LUCY S MA 196-6 196-6 392-12 4MA
MORGEN FULMER W MA 196-11 195-7 391-18 5MA
GREG BARKLEY S MA 197-9* 193-8 390-17
PHILIP KELLEY JR MA 195-7 194-10 389-17
ANTHONY JORDAN S MA 194-7 195-9 389-16
CARL MATTHEWS S MA 192-6 196-8 388-14
JOHN VAN SANTFORD P MA 197-9 191-3 388-12
GERRY WIENS G MA 195-4 193-6 388-10

MA 198-9 189-3 387-12
MA 196-9 189-5 385-14
MA 195-5 190-4 385-9
MA 193-4 192-1 385-5

MIKE CATENA
OLEG SAVELYEV
DANIEL LENTZ
DAVID HARRY

MIKE SOWA MA 195-9 189-5 384-14
GLENN MC GARRIGLE MA 192-4 192-9 384-13
EDWARD SHELLEY G MA 190-6 194-3 384-9

MA 191-3 189-6 380-9
MA 191-5 188-3 379-8
MA 191-3 187-5 378-8
MA 190-4 187-3 37717
MA 185-2 190-2 375-4
MA 187-3 187-2 374-5
MA 189-4 184-2 373-6

CHARLES ROWE JR

ERIC BISSON

STEVE BALDWIN G
ROBERT GARIBAY

ADRIAN ROBERTSON

BRIAN SADLER

ZACHARY BOGNUDA
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DOUG FRERICHS G MA 183-3 189-1 372-4
GREG COYLE MA 186-4 185-2 371-6
DAVID M GULLO S MA 185-1 185-2 370-3
RAYMOND HANSON G MA 170-1 172-3 342-4
——————— T EX —-——————-
JOHN NIETO S T EX 198-8 194-7 392-15 1EX
JOHN MURPHY T EX 197-8 194-3 391-11 2EX
KEITH CONRAD S T EX 191-1 195-5 386-6
DWAYNE HAUN T EX 194-7 191-4 385-11
LEATHA TAMPKE W T EX 188-2 197-5 385-7
JAMES CARVER S T EX 197-4 187-2 384-6
CHARLES LARGAY S T EX 195-6 185-6 380-12



BILL WATTS
DOUGLAS SHUSTER
ARTHUR BRUNTON
DON KEZIAH
MONTE FORBES

LARGAY MAUREEN

GER HICKEY

BRAYSON LENTZ

SCOTT KYLE

TIMOTHY THORNE
VLADIMIR YAKOREVSKY
B PASSOW

MICHAEL ROSSETTI
ROBERT SHIELDS
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182-2
183-1
174-0
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192-5
190-1
189-1
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174-3
173-2

374-8
370-3
367-4
365-2
353-1

390-8 1ss
383-10 288
383-5
380-6
379-8
368-5
357-5
345-5
343-4



